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Submitter Region First Last Title Email 
Wichita Region Dana Bliss  Dana.Bliss@dcf.ks.gov 

Wichita Region Ruth Haithcock  ruth.haithcock@dcf.ks.gov 

Wichita Region Debbie Slapar  Debbie.Slapar@dcf.ks.gov 

Wichita Region April Thieme  April.Thieme@dcf.ks.gov 

Kansas City Region Brooke Bryson  brooke.bryson@dcf.ks.gov 

Kansas City Region Mary Herold  mary.herold@dcf.ks.gov 

Kansas City Region Joyce Shipley HS Supervisor Joyce.Shipley@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Brian Anschutz HS Supervisor Brian.Anschutz@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Susan Beitzinger SW Supervisor Susan.Beitzinger@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Cindy Bole HS Supervisor Cindy.Bole@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Tiffany Brooks HS Supervisor Tiffany.Brooks@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Craig Chronister HS Supervisor craig.chronister@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Shannon Cole HS Supervisor Shannon.Cole@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Anita Cooper  anita.cooper@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region 
Caroline 

Dalton-
Hastings 

SW Supervisor 
Caroline.DaltonHastings@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Kathy Davied HS Supervisor Kathy.Davied@dcf.ks.gov  

East Region Robert  Dickman HS Supervisor robert.dickman@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Heather Ford SW Supervisor Heather.Ford@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Janelle  Harper HS Supervisor Janelle.Harper@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Laura Harris SW Supervisor Laura.Harris@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Brenda Henry SW Supervisor Brenda.Henry@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Sondra Huey PSE II sondra.huey@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Tara Hundley HS Supervisor Tara.Hundley@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Tammy Johnson IVE Elig. Supervisor tammy.johnson@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Pamela Keller APS Supervisor pamela.keller@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Jodi Kirk HS Supervisor jodi.kirk@dcf.ks.gov 
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East Region Irene Lowry HS Supervisor irene.lowry@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Kenneth Morris HS Supervisor ken.morris@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region John Pelton HS Supervisor John.Pelton@dcf.ks.gov 

East Region Angela  Adams HS Supervisor angela.adams@ks.gov 

East Region Cheryl Seymour HS Supervisor Cheryl.Seymour@dcf.ks.gov 

West Region Barb Harding Technology Support Tech Barb.Harding@dcf.ks.gov 

West Region Danna Knoll Administrative Specialist Danna.Knoll@dcf.ks.gov 

CSS Central Office Tonya Brunson PSE II tonya.brunson@dcf.ks.gov 

CSS Central Office Kaye Long PSE II Kaye.Long@dcf.ks.gov 

CSS Central Office Jon McLallen PSE II Jon.McLallen@dcf.ks.gov 

CSS Central Office Renee  Schremmer PSE II Renee.Schremmer@dcf.ks.gov 

CSS Central Office Natalie Williams Attorney II natalie.williams@dcf.ks.gov 

EES Central Office Kathryn Peoples Administrative Assistant kathryn.peoples@dcf.ks.gov 

EES Central Office Kristi Scheve MSA II kristi.scheve@dcf.ks.gov 

EES Central Office Janelle Wenzl EES Program Specialist janelle.wenzl@dcf.ks.gov 

PPS Central Office Frances Dewell Social Work Specialist Frances.Dewell@dcf.ks.gov 

PPS Central Office Tyler Herbster PRC Supervisor Tyler.Herbster@dcf.ks.gov 

PPS Central Office Jill Loebel 
 

jill.loebel@dcf.ks.gov 

Legal Central Office 
(Audits/Fraud) 

Patti Cazier Exec. Secretary 
patti.cazier@dcf.ks.gov 

Operations Central Office Steve VanNes System Manager steve.vannes@dcf.ks.gov 

Other Central Office Shawn Lane  shawn.lane@dcf.ks.gov 

Other Central Office Ronald Moeller  ronald.moeller@dcf.ks.gov 

Other Central Office 
Chelsea Quinn-Baker 

Technology Support 
Consultant II 

chelsea.quinnbaker@dcf.ks.gov 

Other Central Office 
Carla Rowley 

Technology Support 
Consultant II 

carla.rowley@dcf.ks.gov 

VR Central Office Barbara Mah Administrative Officer Barbara.mah@dcf.ks.gov 

VR Central Office Betty Williams PSE I Betty.williams@dcf.ks.gov 
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